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Schülerinnen D
1 Schiffner, Laura TSV Reichertshofen 40 40 40 40 40 40 6 240 1 1 1 1 1 1
2 Lamers, Ursula MTV 1881 Ingolstadt 40 25 25 25 25 25 40 25 8 180 1 2 2 2 2 2 1 2
3 Cäsar, Lea SV Buxheim 25 20 20 15 17 25 20 7 127 2 3 3 6 4 2 3
4 Optenhövel, Muriel-Alizée SpVgg Hebertshausen 20 17 17 17 17 20 20 17 8 111 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 4
5 Steinherr, Franziska TSV 1862 Neuburg 20 16 13 17 14 16 13 13 8 96 3 5 8 4 7 5 8 8
6 Schneider, Eva-Maria SV Kasing 14 14 15 12 14 15 6 84 7 7 6 9 7 6
7 Albrecht, Elisabeth FC Hitzhofen-Oberzell 12 13 11 14 11 15 14 7 79 9 8 10 7 10 6 7
8 Heckl, Laura TSV 1862 Neuburg 13 12 10 16 13 12 6 76 8 9 11 5 8 9
9 Pannwitz, Leah SV Kasing 11 11 5 9 15 11 12 7 69 10 10 16 12 6 10 9

Schüler D
1 Walcher, Thomas SC Reichertshofen 1980 25 17 40 40 40 40 25 25 8 210 2 4 1 1 1 1 2 2
2 Goschenhofer, Tobias TSV 1862 Neuburg 20 20 25 16 40 20 40 40 8 185 3 3 2 5 1 3 1 1
3 Basener, Marco TSV 1862 Neuburg 40 25 17 17 25 17 20 20 8 147 1 2 4 4 2 4 3 3
4 Nuber, Mathias FC Hitzhofen-Oberzell 16 16 15 20 20 17 17 7 106 5 5 6 3 3 4 4
5 Baumgärtner, Florian SV Buxheim 14 12 4 16 16 16 6 78 7 9 16 5 5 5

Schülerinnen C
1 Basener, Lisa TSV 1862 Neuburg 20 40 40 40 40 40 40 25 25 9 240 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2
2 Lamers, Janna MTV 1881 Ingolstadt 40 25 25 25 25 40 40 7 195 1 2 2 2 2 1 1
3 Pöppel, Franziska SC Delphin Ingolstadt 25 17 20 25 20 20 6 127 2 4 3 2 3 3
4 Nixdorf, Sofie SG-DJK Ingolstadt 13 15 17 17 25 20 20 15 8 114 8 6 4 4 2 3 3 6
5 Gottschalk, Jana SC Delphin Ingolstadt 3 9 16 15 13 13 11 7 77 18 12 5 6 8 8 10
6 Wilhelm, Julia SV Buxheim 6 14 9 14 12 5 55 15 7 12 7 9

Schüler C
1 Sierck, Daniel FC Ingolstadt 04 40 40 40 40 25 40 6 225 1 1 1 1 2 1
2 Meilinger, Lukas SC Delphin Ingolstadt 40 40 25 25 40 25 6 195 1 1 2 2 1 2
3 Hirmer, Thomas TSV 1862 Neuburg 25 20 25 17 20 17 6 124 2 3 2 4 3 4
4 Altenbuchner, Aaron TSV 1862 Neuburg 20 25 17 17 17 20 20 7 119 3 2 4 4 4 3 3
5 Cäsar, Lucas SV Buxheim 17 16 20 14 25 15 6 107 4 5 3 7 2 6
6 Baumann, Leon SV Kasing 15 17 16 16 20 16 16 17 8 102 6 4 5 5 3 5 5 4
7 Lau, Pascal MTV 1881 Ingolstadt 15 13 11 15 15 12 16 7 86 6 8 10 6 6 9 5
8 Steinherr, Maximilian TSV 1862 Neuburg 9 11 10 10 14 10 20 13 15 9 83 12 10 11 11 7 11 3 8 6
9 Kröger, Nils TSV Gaimersheim 16 12 14 13 12 5 67 5 9 7 8 9
10 Mößnang, Paul FC Hitzhofen-Oberzell 8 3 6 8 12 8 14 7 56 13 18 15 13 9 13 7

Schülerinnen B
1 Kröger, Inken FC Hitzhofen-Oberzell 25 40 40 40 40 40 16 7 225 2 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 Lau, Michelle MTV 1881 Ingolstadt 40 40 25 25 25 25 40 7 195 1 1 2 2 2 2 1
3 Schulte, Lilli MTV 1881 Ingolstadt 20 20 20 40 25 20 6 145 3 3 3 1 2 3
4 Schmidt, Alica MTV 1881 Ingolstadt 20 20 17 25 20 25 6 127 3 3 4 2 3 2
5 Hess, Judith MTV 1881 Ingolstadt 17 20 16 16 16 20 15 17 8 106 4 3 5 5 5 3 6 4
6 Nuber, Sandra FC Hitzhofen-Oberzell 12 13 16 15 17 17 17 15 8 97 9 8 5 6 4 4 4 6
7 Optenhövel, Céline-Viviane SpVgg Hebertshausen 16 17 15 14 15 17 14 14 8 94 5 4 6 7 6 4 7 7
8 Pfäffl, Verena FC Hitzhofen-Oberzell 14 14 13 15 12 12 6 80 7 7 8 6 9 9
9 Peterhoff, Sandra MTV 1881 Ingolstadt 14 15 13 14 11 5 67 7 6 8 7 10

Schüler B
1 Gloger, Maximilian MTV 1881 Ingolstadt 40 40 25 40 25 25 40 25 40 9 225 1 1 2 1 2 2 1 2 1
2 Mayer, Jonas SC Reichertshofen 1980 25 25 40 25 20 20 20 7 155 2 2 1 2 3 3 3
3 Hess, Jakob MTV 1881 Ingolstadt 16 17 14 17 15 17 25 20 25 9 121 5 4 7 4 6 4 2 3 2
4 Scheible, Marian MTV 1881 Ingolstadt 20 14 13 20 16 17 6 100 3 7 8 3 5 4
5 Stampfer, Felix FC Hitzhofen-Oberzell 16 17 15 12 14 14 17 7 93 5 4 6 9 7 7 4
6 Adolf, Thomas SG-DJK Ingolstadt 14 11 15 16 15 15 16 7 91 7 10 6 5 6 6 5
7 Heddesheimer, Victor FC Hitzhofen-Oberzell 12 12 12 13 16 16 20 7 89 9 9 9 8 5 5 3
8 Lang, Markus MBB SG Manching 13 15 16 14 17 5 75 8 6 5 7 4

Schülerinnen A
1 Knoll, Anabel SG-DJK Ingolstadt 40 40 40 40 25 40 20 7 225 1 1 1 1 2 1 3
2 Schuberth, Johanna SG-DJK Ingolstadt 40 20 40 20 20 40 25 25 8 190 1 3 1 3 3 1 2 2
3 Griesche, Valerie SG-DJK Ingolstadt 25 25 20 25 25 20 40 7 160 2 2 3 2 2 3 1
4 Optenhövel, Julie-Céline SpVgg Hebertshausen 20 16 25 17 17 20 17 17 8 116 3 5 2 4 4 3 4 4
5 Prechtl, Katharina LG Donau/Ilm 17 17 17 16 17 16 6 100 4 4 4 5 4 5
6 Löffler, Michaela FC Hitzhofen-Oberzell 10 15 15 20 16 15 16 7 97 11 6 6 3 5 6 5
7 Rentzsch, Anna FC Hitzhofen-Oberzell 9 14 17 15 14 15 6 84 12 7 4 6 7 6

Schüler A
1 Adolf, Michael SG-DJK Ingolstadt 40 40 40 40 25 5 185 1 1 1 1 2
2 Meilinger, Simon SG-DJK Ingolstadt 20 25 25 25 25 40 20 7 160 3 2 2 2 2 1 3

SPORT IN
Laufcup 2010
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3 Jupke, Michael FC Hitzhofen-Oberzell 17 16 17 17 20 40 17 7 128 4 5 4 4 3 1 4
4 Heddesheimer, Vincent FC Hitzhofen-Oberzell 15 13 15 15 17 17 20 7 99 6 8 6 6 4 4 3

Jugend B W
1 Griesche, Cornelia SG-DJK Ingolstadt 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 7 240 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
2 Mnich, Carina TSV 1862 Neuburg 20 20 25 25 20 5 110 3 3 2 2 3

Jugend B M
1 von Stelzer, Christopher SC Reichertshofen 1980 20 25 40 25 25 40 6 175 3 2 1 2 2 1
2 Beck, Hubert LC Aichach 25 20 17 40 25 25 6 152 2 3 4 1 2 2
3 Förster, Quirin SV Hundszell 16 20 40 40 20 5 136 5 3 1 1 3

Jugend A W
1 Schlirf, Isabelle MTV 1881 Ingolstadt 40 40 40 25 40 40 6 225 1 1 1 2 1 1
2 Schlirf, Natalie ESV Ingolstadt-Ringsee 25 25 40 25 40 25 6 180 2 2 1 2 1 2
3 Knoll, Teresa SC Delphin Ingolstadt 25 20 20 40 20 20 6 145 2 3 3 1 3 3
4 Schläfer, Tamara TSV 1862 Neuburg 20 17 25 17 17 5 96 3 4 2 4 4

Jugend A M
1 Senft, Felix SV Buxheim 25 20 40 40 40 5 165 2 3 1 1 1

Hauptklasse W
1 Kapfelsberger, Rosi LG Donau/Ilm 40 40 40 40 40 40 6 240 1 1 1 1 1 1
2 Hofmann, Marlies MTV 1881 Ingolstadt 25 25 20 40 25 25 40 7 180 2 2 3 1 2 2 1
3 Ketzler, Daniela SV Kasing 17 16 20 25 25 20 6 123 4 5 3 2 2 3

Hauptklasse M
1 Willemin, Yannick TSV 1862 Neuburg 25 20 40 40 25 25 40 7 195 2 3 1 1 2 2 1
2 Ziegaus, Benjamin MTV 1881 Ingolstadt 17 25 40 40 20 5 142 4 2 1 1 3
3 Huber, Harry LG Hepberg 14 16 20 15 20 17 20 7 108 7 5 3 6 3 4 3
4 Angort, Gregor SV Kasing 7 10 12 15 20 17 16 13 8 93 14 11 9 6 3 4 5 8
5 Haag, Jürgen SV Kasing 13 15 16 17 25 5 86 8 6 5 4 2
6 Lindl, Tobias Sportfreunde Böhmfeld 11 14 15 16 16 5 72 10 7 6 5 5
7 Spreßler, Michael Sportfreunde Böhmfeld 9 10 12 14 17 5 62 12 11 9 7 4
8 Licklederer, Sebastian SV Kasing 2 6 6 13 12 5 39 19 15 15 8 9

W 30
1 Weidenhiller, Irmgard SV Kasing 40 25 40 40 40 40 6 225 1 2 1 1 1 1
2 Rosenhammer, Doris FSV Sandharlanden 25 17 25 25 40 25 25 7 165 2 4 2 2 1 2 2
3 Friedrich, Annette RV Wettstetten 20 14 20 25 20 25 6 124 3 7 3 2 3 2
4 Walter, Martina TSV 1862 Neuburg 15 10 17 20 25 20 6 107 6 11 4 3 2 3
5 Baacke, Katharina TSV 1862 Neuburg 14 5 15 17 17 17 20 16 8 102 7 16 6 4 4 4 3 5

M 30
1 Verkerk, Sijbrand MTV 1881 Ingolstadt 40 17 20 40 25 40 25 40 8 210 1 4 3 1 2 1 2 1
2 Appe, Dominik TSV 1862 Neuburg 14 13 15 20 20 25 20 20 25 9 130 7 8 6 3 3 2 3 3 2
3 Wenger, Tobias A3 Sportlegs 15 14 17 17 17 17 6 97 6 7 4 4 4 4
4 Dean, Mike SG-DJK Ingolstadt 13 15 16 20 17 14 15 7 97 8 6 5 3 4 7 6
5 Alt, Markus SG-DJK Ingolstadt 9 10 11 16 15 16 16 7 84 12 11 10 5 6 5 5
6 Müller, Daniel TSV 1862 Neuburg 12 11 12 14 13 13 6 75 9 10 9 7 8 8
7 Roth, Christian SV Buxheim 0 3 4 8 12 13 12 11 11 9 67 27 18 17 13 9 8 9 10 10
8 Götzenberger, Ralf Life Park Max Ingolstadt 3 8 7 13 13 5 44 18 13 14 8 8
9 Seidl, Thomas Lebenshilfe Ingolstadt 0 3 11 12 10 5 36 24 18 10 9 11
10 Gleich, Florian 0 0 11 10 9 5 30 29 21 10 11 12

W 35
1 Brand, Rita SV Kasing 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 9 240 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
2 Kulisch, Elke FC Hitzhofen-Oberzell 17 17 16 25 25 5 100 4 4 5 2 2
3 Appel, Rosa SV Buxheim 14 16 17 20 25 5 92 7 5 4 3 2

M 35
1 Appel, Stefan SV Straß 40 25 25 40 20 40 25 40 40 9 225 1 2 2 1 3 1 2 1 1
2 Ferch, Erich FSV Sandharlanden 17 16 20 25 40 25 20 25 8 155 4 5 3 2 1 2 3 2
3 Miehling, Franz FC Hitzhofen-Oberzell 20 15 16 20 17 17 17 20 25 9 119 3 6 5 3 4 4 4 3 2
4 Hein, Thomas FC Hitzhofen-Oberzell 5 8 11 14 15 16 16 20 8 92 16 13 10 7 6 5 5 3
5 Heinevetter, Kai Polizei SV Ingolstadt 16 14 17 17 16 5 80 5 7 4 4 5
6 Schiffner, Alexander TRI Team Geisenfeld 15 12 16 15 16 5 74 6 9 5 6 5
7 Buchner, Christian FC Hitzhofen-Oberzell 0 0 9 6 9 11 14 15 8 64 22 26 12 15 12 10 7 6
8 Bornschlegl, Jürgen Team Erdinger alkoholfrei 0 0 11 9 10 13 15 7 58 21 23 10 12 11 8 6
9 Heckl, Stefan TSV 1862 Neuburg 11 7 15 12 12 5 57 10 14 6 9 9
10 Woelzmueller, Claus A3 Sportlegs 0 9 11 12 12 5 44 30 12 10 9 9
11 Rubbens, Yves 0 2 8 13 13 5 36 29 19 13 8 8

W 40
1 Nixdorf, Birgit SG-DJK Ingolstadt 40 40 40 40 40 40 6 240 1 1 1 1 1 1
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2 Weber-Stitch, Susanne 13 16 16 16 15 25 25 17 20 9 119 8 5 5 5 6 2 2 4 3
3 Jany, Cordula LG Donau/Ilm 17 16 20 20 20 16 6 109 4 5 3 3 3 5
4 Hartinger, Susanna 17 17 17 25 25 5 101 4 4 4 2 2
5 Basener, Monika TSV 1862 Neuburg 14 15 14 14 17 17 16 17 8 96 7 6 7 7 4 4 5 4
6 Rentzsch, Conni FC Hitzhofen-Oberzell 11 11 12 16 14 5 64 10 10 9 5 7

M 40
1 Lenz, Miguel MTV 1881 Ingolstadt 40 40 40 40 40 25 40 7 240 1 1 1 1 1 2 1
2 Lamers, Stephan MTV 1881 Ingolstadt 25 25 25 25 40 40 40 7 195 2 2 2 2 1 1 1
3 Gesche, Werner TSV 1862 Neuburg 16 16 10 20 25 20 20 17 20 9 122 5 5 11 3 2 3 3 4 3
4 Jany, Herbert LG Donau/Ilm 17 17 17 17 25 20 6 113 4 4 4 4 2 3
5 Kerner, Christian SV Buxheim 10 11 13 16 17 16 16 16 25 9 106 11 10 8 5 4 5 5 5 2
6 Nuber, Harald FC Hitzhofen-Oberzell 11 12 15 14 20 15 15 17 8 96 10 9 6 7 3 6 6 4
7 Adolf, Robert 8 8 11 16 13 11 11 7 70 13 13 10 5 8 10 10
8 Eller, Georg TSV 1862 Neuburg 0 4 7 10 15 10 15 13 8 70 22 17 14 11 6 11 6 8
9 Kern, Paul TSV 1862 Neuburg 9 7 8 12 9 13 16 7 67 12 14 13 9 12 8 5
10 Kugler, Johann SV Straß 1 3 5 9 8 13 12 14 8 61 20 18 16 12 13 8 9 7
11 Appel, Peter SV Buxheim 12 10 12 15 10 5 59 9 11 9 6 11
12 Brand, Volker SV Kasing 6 6 9 11 11 15 6 58 15 15 12 10 10 6
13 Sengl, Christian SV Buxheim 0 0 8 4 11 8 12 7 43 34 30 13 17 10 13 9
14 Fischer, Thorsten 6 12 5 9 5 5 37 15 9 16 12 16
15 Frese, Harry TSV 1862 Neuburg 0 0 13 6 9 8 6 36 21 21 8 15 12 13
16 Dimperl, Markus Ducati Corse Ioannoni 5 1 4 7 6 7 6 30 16 20 17 14 15 14
17 Stodtko, Roland LG Hepberg 0 2 4 12 10 5 28 25 19 17 9 11
18 Sopena, Jose ESV Ingolstadt-Ringsee 3 2 6 7 7 5 25 18 19 15 14 14
19 Reißner, Stefan 0 0 0 6 0 5 4 5 8 20 38 26 24 15 21 16 17 16
20 Kriesch, Volkmar LG Donau/Ilm 0 0 0 7 2 3 3 7 15 36 33 27 14 19 18 18
21 Geisenfelder, Klaus MBB SG Manching 0 0 0 5 9 5 14 32 26 21 16 12
22 Osterhuber, Ralf TSV Mailing/Feldkirchen 0 2 0 2 0 5 4 32 19 28 19 22
22 Ganser, Alexander SpVgg Hofstetten 0 0 3 0 1 5 4 29 29 18 24 20
24 Unger, Wolfgang 0 0 0 4 0 0 6 4 40 36 27 17 25 23

W 45
1 Gürtner, Edith LG Donau/Ilm 40 16 40 40 40 40 6 216 1 5 1 1 1 1
2 Mayr, Petra TSV 1862 Neuburg 25 17 40 40 25 25 25 25 40 9 195 2 4 1 1 2 2 2 2 1
3 Heißler, Elke FT Ingolstadt-Ringsee 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 25 8 125 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2
4 Beck, Elfriede LC Aichach 17 14 17 17 20 5 85 4 7 4 4 3

M 45
1 Kräußl, Jürgen SV Kasing 40 20 40 40 20 25 40 7 205 1 3 1 1 3 2 1
2 Karg, Robert FC Hitzhofen-Oberzell 25 15 25 20 40 40 17 25 8 175 2 6 2 3 1 1 4 2
3 Gensberger, Werner FC Hitzhofen-Oberzell 20 12 17 25 25 16 17 20 8 124 3 9 4 2 2 5 4 3
4 Niedermeier, Manfred LG Bayerngas 15 11 15 20 14 20 16 7 100 6 10 6 3 7 3 5
5 Schweiger, Robert Ducati Corse Ioannoni 14 9 14 16 14 15 13 16 15 9 90 7 12 7 5 7 6 8 5 6
6 Stachel, Siegfried TSV 1862 Neuburg 16 10 20 17 15 5 78 5 11 3 4 6
7 Horst, Klaus FC Hitzhofen-Oberzell 13 6 11 15 12 14 6 71 8 15 10 6 9 7
8 Narracci, Domenico Life Park Max Ingolstadt 11 2 8 12 6 10 9 14 8 64 10 19 13 9 15 11 12 7
9 Leitner, Hermann Ducati Corse Ioannoni 1 0 3 9 5 9 10 12 12 9 57 20 23 18 12 16 12 11 9 9
10 Utry, Marc FSV Sandharlanden 10 4 9 13 7 11 6 54 11 17 12 8 14 10
11 Neumeier, Robert SV Haunwöhr 1 6 11 13 14 5 45 20 15 10 8 7
12 Schläfer, Dietmar TSV 1862 Neuburg 7 2 4 11 15 5 39 14 19 17 10 6
13 Heß-Passon, Josef 0 5 9 12 12 5 38 22 16 12 9 9
14 Ioannoni, Mario Ducati Corse Ioannoni 3 0 4 6 3 4 8 11 8 36 18 26 17 15 18 17 13 10
15 Hauser, Joachim FT Ingolstadt-Ringsee 6 0 5 8 8 5 27 15 24 16 13 13
16 Lössl, Helmut FT Ingolstadt-Ringsee 0 0 2 10 10 5 22 24 21 19 11 11
17 Baun, Wolfgang MBB SG Manching 0 0 0 2 0 7 9 7 18 29 29 23 19 21 14 12
18 Graf, Robert SV Kasing 0 0 1 3 11 5 15 34 30 20 18 10
19 Zisler, Jürgen FT Ingolstadt-Ringsee 0 0 0 0 0 6 6 6 32 36 31 22 21 15
20 Heddesheimer, Stefan FC Hitzhofen-Oberzell 0 0 1 0 1 5 2 28 28 20 23 20

W 50
1 Weidenhiller, Sylvia TSV 1862 Neuburg 40 25 40 40 40 40 40 7 240 1 2 1 1 1 1 1
2 Achter, Irmi LC Aichach 20 20 25 40 20 25 20 7 150 3 3 2 1 3 2 3
3 Herbold, Silvia SG-DJK Ingolstadt 20 20 25 25 20 25 6 135 3 3 2 2 3 2
4 Wedepohl-Ernst, Kristin LG Donau/Ilm 17 15 17 25 17 17 6 108 4 6 4 2 4 4
5 Horst, Sabine FC Hitzhofen-Oberzell 16 13 16 17 20 16 17 7 102 5 8 5 4 3 5 4
6 Krammel, Karola SV Kasing 15 9 15 20 16 5 75 6 12 6 3 5

auswertung@andreas-badenbach.de
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M 50
1 Reichhold, Petrus 25 17 25 25 25 40 40 7 180 2 4 2 2 2 1 1
2 Licklederer, Josef SV Kasing 20 16 20 25 20 20 40 7 145 3 5 3 2 3 3 1
3 Pannwitz, Leo SV Kasing 17 13 17 25 25 25 6 122 4 8 4 2 2 2
4 Frommer, Uwe Positiv Fitness Ingolstadt 16 14 16 17 17 17 20 20 17 9 108 5 7 5 4 4 4 3 3 4
5 Förster, Burkhard 12 7 12 15 15 14 16 17 16 9 93 9 14 9 6 6 7 5 4 5
6 Lautner, Anton TSV 1862 Neuburg 15 15 16 16 20 5 82 6 6 5 5 3
7 Woerner, Bernd LG Donau/Ilm 11 12 13 13 13 16 6 78 10 9 8 8 8 5
8 Giesl, Klaus Life Park Max Ingolstadt 13 9 13 20 15 5 70 8 12 8 3 6
9 Schmid, Bernhard TSV 1862 Neuburg 10 5 10 10 17 15 6 67 11 16 11 11 4 6
10 Kürzinger, Simon SV Kasing 9 11 13 14 12 5 59 12 10 8 7 9
11 Sarac, Zvonko 0 0 2 3 9 4 11 14 12 9 53 25 32 19 18 12 17 10 7 9
12 Schneider, Werner FC Sparka Ingolstadt 2 2 10 8 12 14 6 48 19 19 11 13 9 7
13 Schrittenlocher, Reinhard FT Ingolstadt-Ringsee 4 0 6 8 15 13 6 46 17 23 15 13 6 8
14 Zenger, Xaver SV Kasing 6 1 9 9 11 6 6 42 15 20 12 12 10 15
15 Reinold, Siegfried FC Hitzhofen-Oberzell 0 8 7 12 9 5 36 21 13 14 9 12

W 55
1 Bergmann, Herta LC Aichach 25 25 25 40 40 40 40 40 40 9 240 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1
2 Rupp, Ursula TSV 1862 Neuburg 20 20 25 25 25 25 6 140 3 3 2 2 2 2
3 Albrecht, Traudl FC Hitzhofen-Oberzell 17 17 17 25 20 20 20 7 119 4 4 4 2 3 3 3

M 55
1 Beck, Willi 16 12 25 20 40 40 40 7 181 5 9 2 3 1 1 1
2 Grieser, Leonhard TSV Rohrbach 11 20 17 25 25 25 25 25 8 145 10 3 4 2 2 2 2 2
3 Sienerth, Eduard FT Ingolstadt-Ringsee 13 7 15 40 20 20 17 20 8 132 8 14 6 1 3 3 4 3
4 Ritschel, Rudi TSV 1862 Neuburg 20 16 17 20 40 5 113 3 5 4 3 1
5 Wagner, Albert FC Hitzhofen-Oberzell 5 16 20 17 15 15 16 7 99 16 5 3 4 6 6 5
6 Grimmig, Hans FC Hitzhofen-Oberzell 12 8 17 14 17 16 16 16 17 9 99 9 13 4 7 4 5 5 5 4
7 Depperschmidt, Michael SV Kasing 6 1 15 15 13 14 15 7 78 15 20 6 6 8 7 6
8 Goldstein, Werner DJK Pietenfeld-Adelschlag 8 2 14 12 13 15 12 7 74 13 19 7 9 8 6 9
9 Schottnar, Hermann TSV 1862 Neuburg 5 11 12 12 9 14 6 63 16 10 9 9 12 7
10 Lebioda, Georg FT Ingolstadt-Ringsee 9 0 13 14 11 5 47 12 24 8 7 10
11 Strittmatter, Alexander FT Ingolstadt-Ringsee 3 9 11 11 12 5 46 18 12 10 10 9
12 Orschulik, Josef ESV Ingolstadt-Ringsee 1 0 10 8 10 11 6 40 20 31 11 13 11 10
13 Kühnel, Gerhard TSV 1862 Neuburg 4 0 10 13 10 5 37 17 27 11 8 11

W 60
1 Jonas-Schöpfel, Edith 40 40 40 40 40 40 6 240 1 1 1 1 1 1
2 Jeblick, Annelies LG Donau/Ilm 20 25 25 25 20 20 40 25 8 160 3 2 2 2 3 3 1 2
3 Hausladen, Rosi TSV 1862 Neuburg 25 17 20 40 25 25 6 152 2 4 3 1 2 2

M 60
1 Kettner, Georg SV Kasing 17 15 40 40 40 40 40 7 217 4 6 1 1 1 1 1
2 Lang, Josef TSV 1862 Neuburg 25 20 25 25 25 20 25 7 145 2 3 2 2 2 3 2
3 Hübner, Gustav Skiclub Schweitenkirchen 17 17 20 25 25 17 40 7 144 4 4 3 2 2 4 1
4 Lützl, Georg TSV 1862 Neuburg 16 11 20 20 17 20 6 104 5 10 3 3 4 3
5 Gleich, Otto SV Wettstetten 14 10 16 16 17 15 15 25 8 104 7 11 5 5 4 6 6 2
6 Schild, Franz FT Ingolstadt-Ringsee 13 6 15 15 16 16 14 14 20 9 96 8 15 6 6 5 5 7 7 3
7 Tschage, Heinz SV Buxheim 15 8 17 20 16 16 6 92 6 13 4 3 5 5
8 Wüst, Johann SV Kasing 13 14 15 15 13 5 70 8 7 6 6 8

M 65
1 Rupprecht, Rudolf LC Aichach 40 16 25 40 25 40 40 7 210 1 5 2 1 2 1 1
2 Jeblick, Günther LG Donau/Ilm 15 25 40 40 25 40 20 25 8 195 6 2 1 1 2 1 3 2
3 Allert, Klaus SV Buxheim 25 13 17 17 25 20 20 25 20 9 135 2 8 4 4 2 3 3 2 3
4 Waschbichler, Josef TSV Ingolstadt-Etting 20 14 20 20 20 17 17 16 8 114 3 7 3 3 3 4 4 5
5 Hackel, Herbert SpVgg Hofstetten 17 10 17 16 17 17 6 94 4 11 4 5 4 4

W 65
1 Bauer, Leni LC Aichach 40 40 40 40 40 5 200 1 1 1 1 1

M 70
1 Liepold, Andreas LG Hepberg 25 25 25 40 40 40 40 7 210 2 2 2 1 1 1 1
2 Knoll, Walter SC Delphin Ingolstadt 20 17 20 25 25 25 40 25 25 9 165 3 4 3 2 2 2 1 2 2
3 Roloff, Theo MBB SG Manching 17 14 17 20 20 25 6 113 4 7 4 3 3 2

W 70
1 Gößl, Rosmarie SV Eitensheim 40 25 40 40 40 40 6 225 1 2 1 1 1 1

M 75
1 Böhm, Otto TSV 1862 Neuburg 40 25 40 40 40 5 185 1 2 1 1 1

auswertung@andreas-badenbach.de
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1 Lenz, Miguel MTV 1881 Ingolstadt 105 97 160 160 160 96 160 7 842 2 4 1 1 1 5 1
2 Lamers, Stephan MTV 1881 Ingolstadt 100 95 105 105 160 105 105 7 680 3 6 2 2 1 2 2
3 Willemin, Yannick TSV 1862 Neuburg 96 92 96 100 97 97 105 7 591 5 9 5 3 4 4 2
4 Verkerk, Sijbrand MTV 1881 Ingolstadt 93 86 93 95 95 97 90 100 8 573 8 15 8 6 6 4 11 3
5 Kräußl, Jürgen SV Kasing 94 88 94 97 90 91 94 7 560 7 13 7 4 11 10 7
6 Appel, Stefan SV Straß 91 83 88 92 83 92 94 92 96 9 557 10 18 13 9 18 9 7 9 5
7 Karg, Robert FC Hitzhofen-Oberzell 87 81 91 93 92 93 84 93 8 549 14 20 10 8 9 8 17 8
8 Gesche, Werner TSV 1862 Neuburg 88 80 68 91 93 96 89 88 91 9 548 13 21 33 10 8 5 12 13 10
9 Jany, Herbert LG Donau/Ilm 89 89 86 95 95 93 6 547 12 12 15 6 6 8

10 Appe, Dominik TSV 1862 Neuburg 49 36 62 80 90 87 86 89 95 9 527 52 65 39 21 11 14 15 12 6
11 Ferch, Erich FSV Sandharlanden 64 72 83 90 91 91 85 86 8 526 37 29 18 11 10 10 16 15
12 Kerner, Christian SV Buxheim 75 65 77 85 87 88 87 87 92 9 526 26 36 24 16 14 13 14 14 9
13 Gensberger, Werner FC Hitzhofen-Oberzell 78 62 80 88 89 82 81 88 8 508 23 39 21 13 12 19 20 13
14 Nuber, Harald FC Hitzhofen-Oberzell 76 66 79 81 89 86 84 87 8 506 25 35 22 20 12 15 17 14
15 Miehling, Franz FC Hitzhofen-Oberzell 71 55 71 78 82 84 83 83 85 9 495 30 46 30 23 19 17 18 18 16
16 Huber, Harry LG Hepberg 73 70 86 73 79 82 89 7 482 28 31 15 28 22 19 12
17 Ziegaus, Benjamin MTV 1881 Ingolstadt 92 94 100 100 94 5 480 9 7 3 3 7
18 Niedermeier, Manfred LG Bayerngas 66 58 72 85 80 85 81 7 469 35 43 29 16 21 16 20
19 Reichhold, Petrus 60 51 72 79 83 75 78 7 447 41 50 29 22 18 26 23
20 Kern, Paul TSV 1862 Neuburg 70 50 61 74 67 77 84 7 433 31 51 40 27 34 24 17
21 Licklederer, Josef SV Kasing 58 48 70 69 78 77 77 7 429 43 53 31 32 23 24 24
22 Adolf, Robert 67 53 69 74 79 69 68 7 426 34 48 32 27 22 32 33
23 Wenger, Tobias A3 Sportlegs 52 59 72 84 76 82 6 425 49 42 29 17 25 19
24 Schweiger, Robert Ducati Corse Ioannoni 53 41 64 64 66 63 71 78 79 9 422 48 60 37 37 35 38 30 23 22
25 Dean, Mike SG-DJK Ingolstadt 57 61 75 73 72 59 66 7 406 44 40 26 28 29 42 35
26 Eller, Georg TSV 1862 Neuburg 19 29 50 67 69 68 76 75 8 405 82 72 51 34 32 33 25 26
26 Hein, Thomas FC Hitzhofen-Oberzell 15 0 48 70 69 73 73 72 8 405 86 103 53 31 32 28 28 29
28 Kugler, Johann SV Straß 29 25 42 62 66 68 74 76 8 388 72 76 59 39 35 33 27 25
29 Angort, Gregor SV Kasing 13 31 54 64 74 78 72 44 8 386 88 70 47 37 27 23 29 57
30 Frommer, Uwe Positiv Fitness Ingolstadt 44 35 55 56 63 62 67 67 71 9 386 57 66 46 45 38 39 34 34 30
31 Brand, Volker SV Kasing 55 37 65 70 76 80 6 383 46 64 36 31 25 21

Platzierung

Laufcup 2010

SPORT IN Cup-Wertung

Punkte
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Platzierung

Laufcup 2010

SPORT IN Cup-Wertung

Punkte

32 Haag, Jürgen SV Kasing 69 61 81 82 81 5 374 32 40 20 19 20
33 Stachel, Siegfried TSV 1862 Neuburg 74 54 81 80 81 5 370 27 47 20 21 20
34 Pannwitz, Leo SV Kasing 54 32 63 74 70 77 6 370 47 69 38 27 31 24
35 Appel, Peter SV Buxheim 79 63 75 83 64 5 364 22 38 26 18 37
36 Heinevetter, Kai Polizei SV Ingolstadt 63 52 73 77 77 5 342 38 49 28 24 24
37 Alt, Markus SG-DJK Ingolstadt 32 13 43 56 64 68 74 7 337 69 88 58 45 37 33 27
38 Lindl, Tobias Sportfreunde Böhmfeld 62 56 60 79 75 5 332 39 45 41 22 26
39 Schiffner, Alexander TRI Team Geisenfeld 57 43 68 71 75 5 314 44 58 33 30 26
40 Narracci, Domenico Life Park Max Ingolstadt 25 7 34 52 49 46 47 65 8 293 76 94 67 49 52 55 54 36
41 Horst, Klaus FC Hitzhofen-Oberzell 39 22 53 58 60 58 6 290 62 79 48 43 41 43
42 Lautner, Anton TSV 1862 Neuburg 39 52 62 61 73 5 287 62 49 39 40 28
43 Leitner, Hermann Ducati Corse Ioannoni 0 0 8 38 47 45 52 48 52 9 282 119 122 93 63 54 56 49 53 49
44 Sengl, Christian SV Buxheim 0 0 43 44 58 61 70 7 276 138 144 58 57 43 40 31
45 Frese, Harry TSV 1862 Neuburg 26 9 58 51 62 61 6 267 75 92 43 50 39 40
46 Spreßler, Michael Sportfreunde Böhmfeld 51 34 45 65 71 5 266 50 67 56 36 30
47 Förster, Burkhard 0 0 12 30 50 34 45 53 53 9 265 104 137 89 71 51 67 56 48 48
48 Dimperl, Markus Ducati Corse Ioannoni 42 15 41 48 55 60 6 261 59 86 60 53 46 41
49 Müller, Daniel TSV 1862 Neuburg 46 27 46 43 49 49 6 260 55 74 55 58 52 52
50 Fischer, Thorsten 44 56 49 53 46 5 248 57 45 52 48 55
51 Heckl, Stefan TSV 1862 Neuburg 41 20 63 57 53 5 234 60 81 38 44 48
52 Grieser, Leonhard TSV Rohrbach 0 5 12 33 36 50 50 51 8 232 153 96 89 68 65 51 51 50
53 Utry, Marc FSV Sandharlanden 23 18 36 53 51 48 6 229 78 83 65 48 50 53
54 Kettner, Georg SV Kasing 0 0 28 48 40 54 56 7 226 117 118 73 53 61 47 45
55 Sopena, Jose ESV Ingolstadt-Ringsee 38 23 49 52 60 5 222 63 78 52 49 41
56 Sienerth, Eduard FT Ingolstadt-Ringsee 0 0 3 35 26 43 45 47 8 199 155 165 98 66 75 58 56 54
57 Reißner, Stefan 0 2 1 36 29 35 39 54 8 195 154 99 100 65 72 66 62 47
58 Schläfer, Dietmar TSV 1862 Neuburg 14 4 42 60 71 5 191 87 97 59 41 30
59 Heß-Passon, Josef 0 19 53 55 63 5 190 117 82 48 46 38
60 Beck, Willi 0 0 11 28 42 55 54 7 190 123 129 90 73 59 46 47
61 Neumeier, Robert SV Haunwöhr 0 26 46 57 58 5 187 108 75 55 44 43
62 Ioannoni, Mario Ducati Corse Ioannoni 0 0 13 20 41 28 41 44 8 187 112 128 88 81 60 73 60 57
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Platzierung

Laufcup 2010

SPORT IN Cup-Wertung

Punkte

63 Stodtko, Roland LG Hepberg 0 23 37 59 65 5 184 113 78 64 42 36
64 Bornschlegl, Jürgen Team Erdinger alkoholfrei 0 0 20 36 39 32 43 7 170 116 121 81 65 62 69 58
65 Grimmig, Hans FC Hitzhofen-Oberzell 0 0 0 2 26 16 36 42 46 9 168 160 164 104 99 75 85 65 59 55
66 Lang, Josef TSV 1862 Neuburg 6 6 17 29 28 31 52 7 163 95 95 84 72 73 70 49
67 Wagner, Albert FC Hitzhofen-Oberzell 0 0 27 17 33 38 45 7 160 180 114 74 84 68 63 56
68 Woerner, Bernd LG Donau/Ilm 0 6 30 30 40 51 6 157 110 95 71 71 61 50
69 Giesl, Klaus Life Park Max Ingolstadt 0 0 35 66 50 5 151 103 131 66 35 51
70 Ritschel, Rudi TSV 1862 Neuburg 9 0 38 47 55 5 149 92 103 63 54 46
71 Kriesch, Volkmar LG Donau/Ilm 0 0 1 38 28 33 41 7 141 141 171 100 63 73 68 60
71 Liepold, Andreas LG Hepberg 0 0 3 29 25 41 43 7 141 128 152 98 72 76 60 58
73 Buchner, Christian FC Hitzhofen-Oberzell 0 0 0 7 32 23 39 40 8 141 122 151 102 94 69 78 62 61
74 Hübner, Gustav Skiclub Schweitenkirchen 0 0 24 14 34 32 32 7 136 128 107 77 87 67 69 69
75 Geisenfelder, Klaus MBB SG Manching 0 0 16 39 44 5 99 132 132 85 62 57
75 Hauser, Joachim FT Ingolstadt-Ringsee 10 0 19 31 39 5 99 91 124 82 70 62
77 Depperschmidt, Michael SV Kasing 0 0 0 12 17 37 31 7 97 221 215 135 89 84 64 70
78 Lössl, Helmut FT Ingolstadt-Ringsee 0 0 19 40 36 5 95 158 116 82 61 65
79 Götzenberger, Ralf Life Park Max Ingolstadt 0 0 18 33 42 5 93 139 133 83 68 59
80 Rupprecht, Rudolf LC Aichach 0 0 0 9 23 24 30 7 86 165 173 114 92 78 77 71
81 Kürzinger, Simon SV Kasing 0 6 13 37 27 5 83 130 95 88 64 74
82 Jeblick, Günther LG Donau/Ilm 0 0 0 16 4 24 11 28 8 83 186 119 110 85 97 77 90 73
83 Lützl, Georg TSV 1862 Neuburg 0 0 0 17 27 36 6 80 172 157 105 84 74 65
84 Osterhuber, Ralf TSV Mailing/Feldkirchen 0 14 6 29 29 5 78 134 87 95 72 72
84 Ganser, Alexander SpVgg Hofstetten 0 0 27 13 38 5 78 124 142 74 88 63
86 Graf, Robert SV Kasing 0 0 0 24 50 5 74 207 155 128 77 51
87 Baun, Wolfgang MBB SG Manching 0 0 0 0 13 22 35 7 70 190 172 122 103 88 79 66
88 Roth, Christian SV Buxheim 0 0 0 0 8 0 14 22 25 9 69 224 209 152 140 93 104 87 79 76
89 Tschage, Heinz SV Buxheim 0 0 11 3 26 27 6 67 185 223 90 98 75 74
90 Unger, Wolfgang 0 0 0 21 12 27 6 60 161 177 106 80 89 74
91 Gleich, Otto SV Wettstetten 0 0 0 0 0 19 16 21 8 56 191 201 149 137 103 82 85 80
92 Rubbens, Yves 0 0 10 19 26 5 55 193 127 91 82 75
93 Woelzmueller, Claus A3 Sportlegs 0 0 12 18 22 5 52 194 116 89 83 79
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Platzierung

Laufcup 2010

SPORT IN Cup-Wertung

Punkte

94 Zvonko, Sarac 0 0 0 0 1 0 16 15 17 9 49 222 239 154 147 100 112 85 86 84
95 Schmid, Bernhard TSV 1862 Neuburg 0 0 0 11 37 5 48 118 149 110 90 64
96 Allert, Klaus SV Buxheim 0 0 0 0 4 0 11 13 19 9 47 202 221 143 138 97 110 90 88 82
97 Schneider, Werner FC Sparka Ingolstadt 0 0 0 5 15 24 6 44 179 169 108 96 86 77
98 Knoll, Walter SC Delphin Ingolstadt 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 14 18 9 41 219 220 151 148 103 113 92 87 83
99 Schrittenlocher, Reinhard FT Ingolstadt-Ringsee 0 0 0 0 17 23 6 40 174 190 129 116 84 78

100 Licklederer, Sebastian SV Kasing 0 0 0 17 18 5 35 148 123 104 84 83
101 Reinold, Siegfried FC Hitzhofen-Oberzell 0 0 0 23 10 5 33 178 121 122 78 91
102 Zisler, Jürgen FT Ingolstadt-Ringsee 0 0 0 3 0 26 6 29 205 227 159 98 111 75
103 Schild, Franz FT Ingolstadt-Ringsee 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 15 9 27 229 255 161 154 106 120 97 93 86
104 Hackel, Herbert SpVgg Hofstetten 0 0 0 0 10 16 6 26 247 262 102 118 91 85
105 Heddesheimer, Stefan FC Hitzhofen-Oberzell 0 0 0 0 22 5 22 189 166 106 132 79
106 Zenger, Xaver SV Kasing 0 0 0 0 19 0 6 19 167 170 115 115 82 101
107 Goldstein, Werner DJK Pietenfeld-Adelschlag 0 0 0 0 5 0 13 7 18 207 214 146 142 96 105 88
108 Schottnar, Hermann TSV 1862 Neuburg 0 0 0 0 3 14 6 17 236 164 105 119 98 87
109 Seidl, Thomas Lebenshilfe Ingolstadt 0 0 0 0 12 5 12 199 158 104 106 89
110 Waschbichler, Josef TSV Ingolstadt-Etting 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 7 8 12 212 205 136 136 101 115 96 94
111 Lebioda, Georg FT Ingolstadt-Ringsee 0 0 0 0 10 5 10 206 229 150 109 91
112 Kühnel, Gerhard TSV 1862 Neuburg 0 0 0 0 6 5 6 237 258 152 114 95
112 Strittmatter, Alexander FT Ingolstadt-Ringsee 0 0 0 0 6 5 6 245 157 107 123 95
114 Gleich, Florian 0 0 0 0 5 5 5 252 273 125 101 96
115 Orschulik, Josef ESV Ingolstadt-Ringsee 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 261 282 171 162 111 97
116 Wüst, Johann SV Kasing 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 172 163 109 128 103
116 Böhm, Otto TSV 1862 Neuburg 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 260 280 170 110 129
118 Roloff, Theo MBB SG Manching 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 256 269 167 159 124 102
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1 Brand, Rita SV Kasing 100 100 160 160 160 160 160 160 105 9 960 3 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 2
2 Nixdorf, Birgit SG-DJK Ingolstadt 105 105 105 100 100 160 6 675 2 2 2 3 3 1
3 Kapfelsberger, Rosi LG Donau/Ilm 97 97 100 97 100 105 6 596 4 4 3 4 3 2
4 Weidenhiller, Sylvia TSV 1862 Neuburg 93 92 96 94 97 96 100 7 576 8 9 5 7 4 5 3
5 Weidenhiller, Irmgard SV Kasing 96 88 94 95 95 97 6 565 5 13 7 6 6 4
6 Hofmann, Marlies MTV 1881 Ingolstadt 94 90 90 93 94 95 94 7 560 7 11 11 8 7 6 7
7 Achter, Irmi LC Aichach 85 91 92 94 91 94 95 7 557 16 10 9 7 10 7 6
8 Herbold, Silvia SG-DJK Ingolstadt 87 89 93 93 93 96 6 551 14 12 8 8 8 5
9 Gürtner, Edith LG Donau/Ilm 85 79 96 96 96 97 6 549 16 22 5 5 5 4

10 Rosenhammer, Doris FSV Sandharlanden 84 86 87 93 95 94 91 7 546 17 15 14 8 6 7 10
11 Mayr, Petra TSV 1862 Neuburg 82 81 84 88 89 92 92 92 93 9 546 19 20 17 13 12 9 9 9 8
12 Bergmann, Herta LC Aichach 83 80 83 87 88 90 90 91 91 9 537 18 21 18 14 13 11 11 10 10
13 Weber-Stitch, Susanne 70 69 81 81 84 89 89 86 90 9 519 31 32 20 20 17 12 12 15 11
14 Jany, Cordula LG Donau/Ilm 76 87 87 88 87 87 6 512 25 14 14 13 14 14
15 Basener, Monika TSV 1862 Neuburg 74 67 76 83 83 85 85 88 8 500 27 34 25 18 18 16 16 13
16 Wedepohl-Ernst, Kristin LG Donau/Ilm 79 74 80 86 86 89 6 494 22 27 21 15 15 12
17 Heißler, Elke FT Ingolstadt-Ringsee 64 72 74 80 81 83 81 84 8 483 37 29 27 21 20 18 20 17
18 Horst, Sabine FC Hitzhofen-Oberzell 68 61 73 77 85 85 89 7 477 33 40 28 24 16 16 12
19 Rupp, Ursula TSV 1862 Neuburg 73 77 79 80 84 83 6 476 28 24 22 21 17 18
19 Friedrich, Annette RV Wettstetten 78 71 74 82 86 85 6 476 23 30 27 19 15 16
21 Ketzler, Daniela SV Kasing 67 63 79 81 82 82 6 454 34 38 22 20 19 19
22 Hartinger, Susanna 86 85 91 90 92 5 444 15 16 10 11 9
23 Albrecht, Traudl FC Hitzhofen-Oberzell 59 51 68 72 79 81 79 7 438 42 50 33 29 22 20 22
24 Jeblick, Annelies LG Donau/Ilm 27 62 64 72 74 77 76 73 8 436 74 39 37 29 27 24 25 28
25 Baacke, Katharina TSV 1862 Neuburg 52 32 60 74 73 76 75 72 8 430 49 69 41 27 28 25 26 29
26 Jonas-Schöpfel, Edith 58 66 71 77 80 76 6 428 43 35 30 24 21 25
27 Kulisch, Elke FC Hitzhofen-Oberzell 80 78 82 88 87 5 415 21 23 19 13 14
28 Walter, Martina TSV 1862 Neuburg 55 49 71 78 77 80 6 410 46 52 30 23 24 21
29 Appel, Rosa SV Buxheim 71 76 84 84 88 5 403 30 25 17 17 13
30 Bauer, Leni LC Aichach 72 66 80 77 82 5 377 29 35 21 24 19
31 Hausladen, Rosi TSV 1862 Neuburg 50 26 61 73 75 78 6 363 51 75 40 28 26 23

SPORT IN
Laufcup 2010

Punkte Platzierung
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SPORT IN
Laufcup 2010

Punkte Platzierung

32 Beck, Elfriede LC Aichach 62 48 70 70 77 5 327 39 53 31 31 24
33 Gößl, Rosmarie SV Eitensheim 43 16 55 59 72 70 6 315 58 85 46 42 29 31
34 Krammel, Karola SV Kasing 53 29 67 79 75 5 303 48 72 34 22 26
35 Rentzsch, Conni FC Hitzhofen-Oberzell 45 21 60 75 71 5 272 56 80 41 26 30
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SPORT IN
Mannschaftswertung 2010

1 TSV 1862 Neuburg 4461
2 MTV 1881 Ingolstadt 3108
3 FC Hitzhofen-Oberzell 2942
4 SV Kasing 2374
5 SG-DJK Ingolstadt 2122
6 LG Donau/Ilm 1409
7 SV Buxheim 1229
8 LC Aichach 1148
9 SC Delphin Ingolstadt 769

10 FT Ingolstadt-Ringsee 640
11 SC Reichertshofen 1980 602
12 FSV Sandharlanden 424
13 SpVgg Hebertshausen 405
14 LG Hepberg 385
15 SV Straß 360
16 Ducati Corse Ioannoni 256
17 ESV Ingolstadt-Ringsee 245
18 TSV Reichertshofen 240
19 SV Eitensheim 225
19 FC Ingolstadt 04 225
21 MBB SG Manching 220
22 Life Park Max Ingolstadt 186
23 TSV Rohrbach 173
24 Skiclub Schweitenkirchen 161
25 Positiv Fitness Ingolstadt 154
26 TSV Ingolstadt-Etting 144
27 A3 Sportlegs 141
28 SV Hundszell 136
29 Sportfreunde Böhmfeld 134
30 SV Wettstetten 128
31 RV Wettstetten 124
32 LG Bayerngas 111
33 SpVgg Hofstetten 98
34 Polizei SV Ingolstadt 80
35 DJK Pietenfeld-Adelschlag 76
36 TRI Team Geisenfeld 74
37 TSV Gaimersheim 67
38 Team Erdinger alkoholfrei 58
39 FC Sparka Ingolstadt 48
40 SV Haunwöhr 45
41 Lebenshilfe Ingolstadt 36
42 TSV Mailing/Feldkirchen 4

auswertung@andreas-badenbach.de www.sport-in.net


